"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-12    "MOKUBA" HIGH TECH SLOT CHISEL A-14
Made of special alloy steel, hardened and tempered.  Extra-thin blade with sharp edge.
High impact -resistant and wear-resistant.  Suitable for both concrete and metal work.
74
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-12-SC20 20 200 200 g 6     72
  013-12-SC25 25 240 290 g 6     48
NO. S 13-13    "MOKUBA" HIGH SPEED STEEL
      HIGH TECH SLOT CHISEL
Extra thin SKH51 HSS steel blade, hardened and tempered above HRC-60. Suitable for car
repair work.  A-24 straight type chisel.  A-25 bent chisel blade made work easy especially
at confined area and narrow space.A-24
A-25 (Bend Blade)
NO. S 13-11    "MOKUBA" 7-PC PUNCH & CHISEL SET
7-Pc Punch &
  Chisel Set
 7-Pc Pin
Punch Set
Item No.                            Description                   Packing Price
                                                               (set/box) (set)
 013-11-PCS07   7-Pc Punch & Chisel Set 6
  Contents:
  3 pcs Cold Chisel : 3/8", 1/2" & 5/8" x 6"
  2 pcs Taper Punch : 1/8" & 3/16" x 6"
  1 pc Pin Punch : 3/16" x 6"
  1 pc Center Punch : 3/8" x 6"
 013-11-PPS7   7-Pc Pin Punch Set 6
  Contents : 7 pcs Pin Punch : 2.5, 3, 4, 5,
                   6, 7, 8mm x 6"
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
A-24   Straight Type
  013-13-SC25 20 230 250 g 6     48
A-25   R Type (Bend)
  013-13-SCR25 25 230 250 g 6     48
For tearing
spot-welding
o f f
For removing
welding slag
For cutting
metal sheet
(used as
chisel)
Side edge
makes it
easier to
work even
within limited
space
NO. S 13-14    "MOKUBA" TCT SCRAPER D-40
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-14-S20 20 190 135 g 6     72
  013-14-S45 45 190 170 g 6     72
20mm
45mm
20 mm
25 mm
A-14